Decorative Lamp &
Display Light Solutions
Cafeterias • Convenience Stores
Supermarkets & Delis • Restaurants & Cafés
Clubs & Bars • Concessions
DL-700-RL in Gloss finish Glossy Gray (sneeze
guards shown not available) pg. 4
DL-400-SN in Gloss finish Glossy Gray pg. 4

Closeup of channel side
8' track
coupler
NOTE:  Decorative Lamps and Luminaires
are non-returnable.
CROSS SECTION
OF TRACK
18 mm
(¾")
35 mm (1³/8")
GLO-RITE® CURVED DISPLAY LIGHTS
Model Width
Voltage‡
Single Phase kW Ship Weight*
Standard Watt
HL5-18   457 mm (18") 120   4.3 4 kg (9 lbs.)
HL5-24  610 mm (24") 120   5.9   5 kg (10 lbs.)
HL5-30  762 mm (30") 120   7.6   5 kg (11 lbs.)
HL5-36  919 mm (36") 120   9.2   6 kg (12 lbs.)
HL5-42 1067 mm (42") 120 10.8   6 kg (13 lbs.)
HL5-48 1219 mm (48") 120 12.4   6 kg (14 lbs.)
HL5-54 1372 mm (54") 120 14.0   7 kg (15 lbs.)
HL5-60 1524 mm (60") 120 15.7   7 kg (16 lbs.)
HL5-66 1675 mm (66") 120 17.3   8 kg (17 lbs.)
HL5-72 1829 mm (72") 120 18.9   8 kg (18 lbs.)
 ‡   CE Mark not available.
 * Weights do not include shipping materials.
All Curved Display Light Models Feature:
Voltage: 120, single phase.

Gloss Finishes – Non-standard colors are
non-returnable –
GGOLD Gleaming Gold
GGRAY Glossy Gray
BBLACK Bold Black
RRED  Radiant Red
BBLUE  Brilliant Blue
COLORS AND FINISHES - PAGE 11
OPTIONS (available at time of purchase only)
Leads (must specify Lead Length) –
HL5-LEAD5 1524 mm (5') total Power Lead Length (includes a 914 mm [3'] Conduit)
HL5-LEAD6 1829 mm (6') total Power Lead Length (includes a 914 mm [3'] Conduit)
HL5-LEAD7 2134 mm (7') total Power Lead Length (includes a 914 mm [3'] Conduit)
HL5-LEAD8 2438 mm (8') total Power Lead Length (includes a 914 mm [3'] Conduit)
HL5-LEAD9 2743 mm (9') total Power Lead Length (includes a 914 mm [3'] Conduit)
HL5-LEAD10 3048 mm (10') total Power Lead Length (includes a 914 mm [3'] Conduit)
HL5-CORD 1829 mm (6)' Cord & Plug Set (NEMA 5-15P)
NTL5-10, -12 Non-Adjustable Tubular Stands (specify 254 mm [10"] or 305 mm [12"] clearance)
NTL5-14, -16 Non-Adjustable Tubular Stands (specify 356 mm [14"] or 406 mm [16"] clearance)
NTL5-PAINT
Designer Color or Gloss Finish for Non-Adjustable Tubular Stands – Non-standard
colors are non-returnable –
LED Lights –
HL5-3050 Warm White (3050K)
HL5-4100 Cool or Neutral White (4100K)
HL5-36
Clear Anodized (standard) shown
in top and underside views
GLO-RITE® DISPLAY LIGHTS
Model
Voltage‡
Single Phase No. of Bulbs Width Watts  : Ship Weight
HL-18 120, 220, 240 2  457 mm (18") 120 3 kg (6 lbs.)
HL-24 120, 220, 240 2  610 mm (24") 120 3 kg (7 lbs.)
HL-24-2 120, 220, 240 3  610 mm (24") 180 3 kg (7 lbs.)
HL-30 120, 220, 240 2  762 mm (30") 120 3 kg (7 lbs.)
HL-30-2 120, 220, 240 4  762 mm (30") 240 3 kg (7 lbs.)
HL-36 120, 220, 240 3  914 mm (36") 180 4 kg (8 lbs.)
HL-36-2 120, 220, 240 5  914 mm (36") 300 4 kg (8 lbs.)
HL-42 120, 220, 240 3 1067 mm (42") 180 5 kg (10 lbs.)
HL-42-2 120, 220, 240 6 1067 mm (42") 360 5 kg (10 lbs.)
HL-48 120, 220, 240 4 1219 mm (48") 240 5 kg (11 lbs.)
HL-48-2 120, 220, 240 7 1219 mm (48") 420 5 kg (12 lbs.)
HL-54 120, 220, 240 4 1372 mm (54") 240 5 kg (12 lbs.)
HL-54-2 120, 220, 240 8 1372 mm (54") 480 6 kg (13 lbs.)
HL-60 120, 220, 240 5 1524 mm (60") 300 6 kg (13 lbs.)
HL-60-2 120, 220, 240 9 1524 mm (60") 540 6 kg (14 lbs.)
HL-66 120, 220, 240 5 1676 mm (66") 300 6 kg (14 lbs.)
HL-66-2 120, 220, 240 10 1676 mm (66") 600 7 kg (15 lbs.)
HL-72 120, 220, 240 6 1829 mm (72") 360 8 kg (18 lbs.)
HL-72-2 120, 220, 240 10 1829 mm (72") 600 10 kg (22 lbs.)
 ‡   240V available with CE Mark.
 : With 60 watt bulb.
All Display Light Models Feature:
Toggle Switch (max. 15 amps) Location: Chef’s left side (unless otherwise specified).

•  Incandescent bulbs with special
protective coating to guard
against food contamination
•  Bright-annealed reflectors for
maximum brightness
•  Extra lamps available on models
from 610 to 1829 mm (24" to 72")
•  Optional Designer colors: Warm
Red, Black, Gray Granite, White
Granite, Navy Blue, Hunter Green,
Antique Copper
H L - X X - 2
Display Light Extra Lamp Models
Width (Inches)
OPTIONS (available at time of purchase only)
HL-40W 40 Watt Bulb in lieu of standard Display Light (120V only)
NO BULB No Bulb
REM TOG Remote Toggle Switch (max. 15 Amps)
Leads (must specify Lead Length) –
LEADS5   305-1525 mm (1'-5') Extended Electrical Leads